
 

Kamaraj College of Engineering and Technology, Virudhunagar 

I Year Academic Calendar (2024 - 2025 Odd Semester) 

September 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

 

Date Day Events 

10.09.2024 Tuesday Freshman Initiation Programme 

13.09.2024 Friday Freshman Initiation Programme 

14.09.2024 Saturday Holiday 

15.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

16.09.2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi - Holiday 

17.09.2024 Tuesday Student Induction Programme 

22.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

28.09.2024 Saturday Holiday 

29.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

 

  



 

October 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 

Date Day Events 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jeyanthi 

06.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

07.10.2024 Monday Class Committee Meeting I 

11.10.2024 Friday 
Pooja Holidays 

12.10.2024 Saturday 

13.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

16.10.2024 Wednesday Class Representatives Meeting I 

20.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

27.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

30.10.2024 Wednesday 
Diwali Holidays 

31.10.2024 Thursday 

 

 

 

 



 

November 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

Date Day Events 

01.11.2024 Friday Diwali Holidays 

02.11.2024 Saturday Diwali Holidays 

03.11.2024 Sunday Diwali Holidays 

10.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

15.11.2024 Friday 
Commencement of Internal Assessment I 

Class Committee Meeting II 

16.11.2024 Saturday Class Representatives Meeting II 

17.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

23.11.2024 Saturday Holiday 

24.11.2024 Sunday Holiday 

 

  



 

December 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

 

Date Day Events 

01.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

07.12.2024 Saturday Seminar Presentation Day for I Year 

08.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

14.12.2024 Saturday Holiday 

15.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

16.12.2024 Monday Class Representatives Meeting III 

22.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas - Holiday 

29.12.2024 Sunday 

Mid Semester Holidays 30.12.2024 Monday 

31.12.2024 Tuesday 

 

 

 



 

January 2025 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

 

Date Day Events 

01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year Holiday 

02.01.2025 Thursday Commencement of Model Lab Exam 

05.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

07.01.2025 Tuesday Class Committee Meeting III 

08.01.2025 Wednesday Commencement of Internal Assessment 2 

11.01.2025 Saturday Last Working Day 

12.01.2025 Sunday 

Pongal Holidays 

13.01.2025 Monday 

14.01.2025 Tuesday 

15.01.2025 Wednesday 

16.01.2025 Thursday 

17.01.2025 Friday 

18.01.2025 Saturday Commencement of End Semester Lab Exam 

19.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

25.01.2025 Saturday Commencement of End Semester Theory Exam 

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Holiday 

 


